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Ergebnisse:

NT I 652 Hörlitz I 1005 Schw. Pumpe/Terpe II 842
Lysk, Roland 92 187 187 Fionzek, Frank 114 210 210 Krawietz, Siegmar 114 177 177
Zeisig, Paul 47 120 307 Schneider, Dirk 115 240 450 Richter, Ralf 131 272 449
Zech, Marco 77 154 461 Engel, Sven 146 272 722 Pinkowsky, Christine 109 205 654
Friem, Uwe 83 191 652 Schneider, Felix 161 283 1005 Scharoba, Matthias 101 188 842

BLH I 807 Sonnewalde I 838
Schneider, Gerd 103 179 179 Spiering, Veit 110 222 222
Wolff, Christian 99 191 370 Schnee, Bernd 103 238 460
Weinzierl, Ricardo 124 221 591 Pohl, Bernd 99 171 631
Masur, Jens 108 216 807 Bohlen, Marco 108 207 838

Kausche I 849 Cantdorf I 870
Reiter, René 129 262 262 Hahn, Timo 95 187 187
Klopfer, Peter 106 164 426 Bruck, Karsten 118 246 433
Eschke, René 97 213 639 Dumke, Karsten 78 179 612
Henoch, Enrico 104 210 849 Wille, Robert 125 258 870

Hörlitz III 739 Forst I 958
Schneider, Silke 105 202 202 Hanschke, Manfred 124 216 216
Ritter, Jürgen 73 150 352 Urbanitz, Hans-Joachim 108 235 451
Bienek, Wolfgang 97 187 539 Bassy, Jan 105 223 674
Schurig, Axel 98 200 739 Adolf, Thomas 147 284 958

Zeckerin II 670 Hörlitz II 883
Schiemann, Paul 93 190 190 Preusche, Kay 118 231 231
Kohlruß, Viktor 119 173 363 Brauer, Andreas 96 205 436
Kaubisch, Ronny 90 179 542 Treuger, Horst 114 224 660
Tosch, Günter 73 128 670 Kassner, Dirk 126 223 883

Finsterwalde I 958 Bohsdorf I 1024
Häusler, Heiko 99 195 195 Koall, Olaf 135 295 295
Poeschke, Stefan 129 258 453 Sonnabend, Ingo 147 256 551
Görner, Maik 110 241 694 Scholz, Raimo 126 257 808
Aßmann, Maik 132 264 958 Greiner, Toni 115 216 1024

Rückersdorf I 986 Schw. Pumpe/Terpe I 1024
Kling, Thomas 132 224 224 Richter, Lutz 131 252 252
Neumann, Thomas 118 222 446 Herziger, Alyn 126 267 519
Siebert, Volker 100 256 702 Marusch, Manfred 132 244 763
Pinkawa, Florian 148 284 986 Filter, Mario 134 261 1024

Krauschwitz I 900 Bohsdorf II 888
Rosenstengel, Jürgen 117 213 213 Warmschmidt, Ingo 91 203 203
Seering, Uwe 95 189 402 Schwietzke, Friedhelm 127 264 467
Stiller, Rico 151 291 693 Binder, Jürgen 113 232 699
Kunz, Benno 80 207 900 Michling, Nico 69 189 888

Bahnsdorf I 833 Mulkwitz I 863 Tschernitz I 1068
Schleuß, Roland 105 210 210 Kreisel, Michael 110 241 241 Säglitz, Dirk 135 297 297
Schleuß, Leander 109 197 407 Bohla, Rico 124 238 479 Gürbig, Reinhard 129 272 569
Wacker, Peter 74 161 568 Nousch, Alexander 61 172 651 Schmidt, Axel 127 254 823
Boettcher, Uwe 142 265 833 Nousch, Sebastian 117 212 863 Drobig, Paul 124 245 1068
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